| VATIONAL Assessment Centre 3 | iervices, mi | / | 201111111111111111111111111111111111111 | 30 | |
|---|---|---|--|--|--|
| Dure In: 06032018 18,18 1 | lob description | 1 | Inte & Min Comple | ited . | Done by |
| REINONBOTTMUSTO 4325/Y | \$AS e-hilling " | 3. | 1 | | |
| Veli No: SLQ SSSS U | E-irroll (willin Shire,) | Alcohus) | 7 | | , / |
| 001:0510312018 08:20 | 1-Motor Claim 1/c | Market Market Committee Co | W1098499 | 9 6 | 16/02/2019 |
| OO / TAT Reporting Only | 1-Mosor YY/O (wh | | there- | ——— | _19,02 |
| T? Insuret: | Assessment/Survey | - | | | |
| (2) (1) (1) (1) | Ass'l Report by Pa | A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T | wner/yyksg | _ | |
| referred Mits (INC At alg n Wikes / OW: (| | | [elj | Fext | |
| P Politicular Yell Not STR. | 9366 | |)/Non-MC(|) 4 , | |
| Owner / Driver: (| | | Teli | / | · , · |
| Policy No:() Period | :(| , ,) ¢ | over Types (| |) |
| Confirmed by 1 '(| 55% | alei | Tlmvi | 110000000000000000000000000000000000000 |) |
| | | N: 0.20% | P: 21-79% P: | 30-100 | Yi) |
| I Se al allegation and a second secon | | / NO () | - 1 | | |
| Execusi(S) Looding (\$1,000 (| ()/25'000 (|) | | | |
| need Remirror (A. W. Sandar (A | | | PARATRIES UNITS | | el list or |
|) Walk-in Chytomar i Customers informa | tion striptly Confide | nilel & Side | y NO rater of rep | elrer, | |
| | | | | | |
| A . A | RGENTLY | | | | |
| | |) i Toy | Ing Co. (| | ·) |
| orive-in ()/ Toived-in () Invoice: Y | | | ing Co. (| essentania |) |
| rive-in()/Towed-in() Invoice Y | E3()/ HO(| | ing Coi (| |) (Consby |
| monica ()/ Tolved-In () Invoice () monica ()/ Tolved-In () Invoice ()/ Cour | | | | 0.000 |) ///(Done)by + . |
| michig // Towed-In () Invoice Y michig // II N (bottiffe) 6788 GO DS Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ES () / NO (| | | No. y sel |) (ADone, by |
| michig // Towed-In () Invoice Y michig // II N (bottiffe) 6788 GO DS Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | ES () / NO (| | | 04 Kill | Donelby |
| mostic // Towed-In () Invoice Y mostic // HING to (IH & 6788 000 181) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour QC Check/Post Reput Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 | ES () / NO (| | | Node (Sale |) // (Dons)by |
| rive-in()/Towed-in() Invoice Y Mosign - Invoice Y Mosign - Invoice Y Mosign - Invoice Y Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Republicapection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 | ES () / NO (| | PAPARUM PROPERTIES | | |
| rive-in ()/Toived-in () Invoice Y This is a fill of the 6788 of 5181 and 1 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cour QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) | ES () / NO (| | PAPARUM PROPERTIES | | A Done by |
| rive-in ()/Toived-in () Invoice Y monice Y Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Republicaspootion Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) | ES () / NO (| | PAPARUM PROPERTIES | | |
| monical / Tolved-In () Invoice Y monical HING both & 6788 60181 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour QC Check/Post Republicaspoordion Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 | ES () / NO (| | PAPARUM PROPERTIES | | |
| monical / Tolved-In () Invoice Y monical HING both & 6788 60181 Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cour QC Check/Post Republicaspoordion Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 | ES () / NO (| | PAPARUM PROPERTIES | | |
| rive-in ()/Toived-in () Invoice Y piosis | ES () / NO (| | PAPARUM PROPERTIES | | ANTO ANY MANAGEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO |
| rive-in ()/Toived-in () Invoice Y monty = (in Gno.(ine of 80 goto) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Reput inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) n/ury / is Turns Pachania | E9()/NO(() () | | | | State of the state |
| rive-in ()/ Towed-in () Invoice Y monitor : In Cho. (in e. 6788) 00181 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cour QC Check/Post Republicapection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 | E9()/ NO(() () () | | PARATURE CARRIE | | ANTO THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF |
| rive-in()/Toived-in() Invoice Y Mosics = In Gao (in e 6782 is outs) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Repair inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) IUHry I ISTUMA ACUSTI | E9()/ NO(() () () () () () () () () (| AR (Assident & DA (Orman) A | (2.00 n) (3.00) |)HC (Ns) | SALANA SA |
| rive-in()/Toived-in() Invoice Y mosts = In Gao(line 6788 5040) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Repair inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000) IVHTY! IN TURN MACHINE MA/80/504 Irian III Roctioning | ES () / NO (| ARIA deldeni Ra | SALATUTE (SAME) | 1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 (1 | |
| rive-in()/Toived-ib() Invoice Y mostly - Inched-ib() Invoice Y Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Reput Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 IJULY) INTUINITY ACCOUNTS Ver/Owner: | () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| AR (Assident & DA (Osma) Ar (Friedlaw) The Fried Company of the Fried Co | TALLETTING (SAME) | 1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1 | |
| riverin()/Towed-Ib () Invoice Y most of the Chockine of selection Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Reput inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000 IUUry / Internal Action Internal Cost Post Post Post Internal Cost Post Internal Cos | () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| ARIA A SI DATE DE LA TENERA DA LA COMPANIA DE LA TENERA POR LA TENERA POR LA TENERA DE LA TENERA DEL TENERA DE LA TENERA DEL TENERA DE LA TENERA DEL TENERA DE LA | AT SALAS (BEINGA) | 1 (MC (MO) 1 (MC) | |
| Prive-In ()/Tolved-Ib () Invoice Y Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Repst Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 (NUMPY) JETUTO CHANNEL Ver/Owners Nact No: | E9 () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| ARIA Seldent R. DA I Demegi Ai TFI Teving For FTI Fellow This FTI FELLOW THE TRI RE-Higher | A WALL SOLARS | NC (M0) (NC | |
| Prive-In ()/Towed-In () Invoice Y monic Cultin/Chouline 6788 600 161 Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 (IVHITY I IT TUTO A CLISTS Ver/Owner: Intect No: maged Pordon: ************************************ | () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| AR I Assident A DA I Demant A TFT I Fellow Thin FTT I FTT I | 13.00 (2011) 13.00 (2011) 13.00 (2011) 13.00 (2011) 14.00 (2011) 15.11(0011) | MC (M0) 1007 100 | SANCE AND SANCE OF THE SANCE OF |
| Orlive-In ()/Toived-In () Invoice Y emonic ()/Toived-In () Invoice Y emonic ()/Cour Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour QC Check/Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 Invariant Actions Ver/Owner ver/Owner maged Pordon: ************************************ | () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| ARIA deldent BA TF Fellow Thire FT Fellow Thire FT Fellow Thire FT Fellow Thire FT Full on Thire F | PART SURVEY AMERICAN CONTROL | NC (Mo) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10 | |
| Prive-In ()/Towed-Ib () Invoice Y emonic ()/Courte of 88 (00) of Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Court QC Check/Post Repair inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > \$3000 ///////// ///Courter | () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| AR I Assident A Try Tellow Try I Fellow Try | ART SUIVEY ART SU | MC (Ma) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10 | (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4 |
| Orive-in ()/Towed-ib () Invoice Y emonic ()/Towed-ib () Invoice Y emonic ()/Cour) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cour) QC Check/Post Repsty inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repsty Cost > \$3000 ///////// ////////// //////////// ///// | E9 () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| ARIA CONTENT OF THE PROPERTY O | TOTAL STATE OF THE | INC (MO) SOVI | 27 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-Ib () Invoice Y emosity | E9 () / NO (() () () () () () () () () (| ARIA CONTENT OF THE PROPERTY O | PART SURVEY AMERICAN (STATE (| INC (MO) Stoyle Inc. SIDD.) | 27. 1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. |

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| STATE OF THE PARTY | ACCIDENT STATEMENT | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| Date Of Report | 06/03/2018 18:18 | | |
| Date Of Accident | 05/03/2018 08:20 | | |
| Exact Location Of Accident | NEXUS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (ULU PANDAN) | | |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE | | |
| A STATE OF THE DESCRIPTION OF TH | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE | | |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SLD5555U | | |
| Insured/Policyholder | | | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | LAW HON KIT ALFRED | | |
| NRIC No | S8507439C | | |
| Email Address | GOHSHILONG@GMAIL.COM | | |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-92773587 | | |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-92773587 | | |
| Vehicle Particulars | | | |
| Manufacturer | TOYOTA | | |
| Model | VELLFIRE-2.5 Z G-EDITION CVT (A) | | |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident | FETCHING BOSS KID TO SCHOOL | | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO | | |
| If No, Please state action to be taken | REPORTING ONLY | | |
| Vehicle Category | PRIVATE CAR | | |
| Insurance Company | | | |
| Name of Insurance Company | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD | | |
| Type Of Coverage | COMPREHENSIVE | | |
| Fleet Policy | NO | | |
| Policy Number | 5096760132 | | |
| Cover Note Number | | | |
| Driver | | | |
| Name of Driver | GOH SHI LONG | | |
| NRIC No | S9311645C | | |
| Date Of Birth | 01/04/1993 | | |
| Occupation | OUTDOOR | | |
| Date Of Driving Pass | 23/11/2012 | | |
| Driving Experience | 5 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS | | |
| Gender | MALE | | |
| Mobile Number | (LOCAL) +65-92773587 | | |
| Fax Number | | | |
| Contact Number | OTHERS-92773587 | | |
| | | | |

GOHSHILONG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 202 COMPASSVALE DRIVE

#03-587

Postcode

540202

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

ILO

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJR9368S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA CERATO FORTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NEVILLE SARAH EILEEN

NRIC/Passport Number

G5241574N

Contact Number

81808503

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 06 0318

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN

WHICH INTERPOLATION AC SCHOOL (ULU PONDOM)

BY SUBSESS U.

BY STR 9368 S.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

She 0001 ans didn't and MARC any

DECLARATION to do the Softed this 18544.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 060318 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

DARRING September Lawrence, VII.

| laim Handling cident MT/9984999 | | | | | |
|--|---------------------------|---|--|--|----------------------------|
| ZASH SAN | 5096780132 | | Vehicle No. | 5,05550 | GST Registration No. |
| The Court II | LAW HON KIT ALFRED | | | | Policyholder NRIC |
| The second secon | PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE | | Eover Type | drive CLASSIC | Loading |
| | 92773507 | | Contact No.(Office) | | Contact No.(Home) |
| nail Address | ADTO MATERIA | | Special Remark | | eCode |
| FK | @ No.: Yes | | TCA | @ No : Yes | eCode Reason |
| | | | NCD Entitlement(%) | 0 | Private Hire |
| CD Protection | No | | | 5) | |
| Accident Details | To the same of the | | Accident Report Within 24 hrs | Yes | Accident Type |
| eport Date | 06/03/2018 18:57 | | | | Country of Accident |
| ate of Accident | 05/03/2018 | | Time of Accident filtumin | 08:20 | ICM No. |
| eporting Centre | | | Orange Force | | W.S. 2001 |
| crident Location | NEXUS INTERNATIONAL S | DHDOL (ULU PAN | (JAN) | | |
| ♥ Benefits | | | | | |
| | | D | n wangangangan | 4.77 | Windows Corner |
| wn damaye Excess | | 00.00 | Additional Excess | 0.00 | Windscreen Excess |
| mnamed Driver Excess | 2,50 | 00.00 | Outside Singapore OD Excess | 600.00 | |
| hird Party Excess | | 0.00 | Outside Singapore TP Excess | 8:00 | |
| GST Registered Informa | tion | | | | |
| ST Registered | No | | | GST Registration Date | Yes |
| ST Registration No. | | | | GST Status Venfied | 72.2 |
| Sadification History | | | | | |
| Policyholder Hailing Ad | dreas | | | | |
| ddrese 1 | 124 HOUGANG STREET 11 | ĝ. | Address 2 | #14-57 THE MINTON | Address 3 |
| | (400)-6000-500-7-1 | | Address Type | Singapore address | Post Code |
| ddress 4 | 14-57 | | Related Policy Number | 5098790132 | |
| onit No. □ OI Driver Info | \$45.8F) | | TUTTAN AND SHARESUN | | |
| Driver Name | Unnamed Driver | | Driver Type | Unnamed Driver | |
| onnamed driver Name | GOH SHI LONG | | Oriver NRIC | 59311645C | Driver DOB |
| Register Date of Driver License | | | Oriver Age | 24 | Driving Experience |
| | 92773587 | | Cuntact No.(Office) | | Contact No.(Home) |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | MLK 207 #03-587 | | Address 2 | COMPASSVALE DRIVE | Address 3 |
| Address 1. | WCF 505 +53,105 | | Address Type | Foreign address | Post Code |
| Address # | WATER STATE | | | | |
| unit No. Does he own a Singapore | 83-587 | | describing. | SLD5555Q | Driver Insurer Company |
| Registered car? | Tes il No | | Oriver Vehicle No. | 35003030 | |
| Declaration | | | | | |
| Breethelyser or Blood Test | 0 mg | | Any injury? | yes ⊕ No | |
| Reading? | .0.714.7 | | | | |
| XVIII DOMANIA | | | | | |
| Modification History | | | | | |
| Claim 001 New | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| Claim Type * | DD-MX | 741 | Insured Name | LAW HON KIT ALFRED | Insured NAIC |
| | 1855.50 | | Contact No.(Home) | | Contact No.(Office) |
| Contact No.(Mobile) | | | Of Vehicle Number | SLD5555U | TP Vehicle Number |
| Email Address | for present a possible of | N E Mary 2011 | The same of the sa | | Name of Preferred Workshop |
| Claim Description Preferred Workshop Contact | SLD5555D / E3R9368S O | 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - | 70-100-01-0 | Pertially at Fault | |
| No. | | | Insured Liability • | All the second s | |
| Require Finalisation | Yes | • | Preferend Repair Option | Preferred Workshop, Name unknown | GIA report |
| Dale Registered | 06/03/2018 19:01 | | Claim Close Date | | Date Received |
| Report Taken By | ROSLI WAHAB | | | | |
| Print AK letter | | | | | |
| THE WASTER STATES | | | | Save Submit | |
| | | | | | |
| Attachment | | | | | |
| Attachment | | | | | |
| Attachment | | | | | |
| | MT/0984999 | | Claim No. | 001 | |
| * | MT/0984999 | | Claim No. Upload Date | 001 06/03/2018 19:02 | |



AGCIDENT STATEMENT

| | . 69:20 innum |
|--|--|
| ACCIDENT DATE: (05, 103) 18 100/MM/YY | YY), TIME: (. 00: 2) (HR:MM) |
| LOCATION: Nexus international Sche | · 1 (. 1 . Carda) |
| Nexus international sche | BOI CHIM POUL |
| LOCATION: TICK IS | |
| od //cu/clt | . 1: |
| 1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE | 10 1% ME : |
| alvehicle NUMBER: SLD 5555 4 | The second secon |
| WINSTIPANCE COMPANY: 11 C | |
| OPOLICY TYPE: COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD P | THE ATHER |
| TIROLOV TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE) THIRD | PARTY / IMIKO PARTITION |
| OFFICION IN CORP. | - CUCLE / OTHERS! |
| B)MAKE & MODEL! | DRRY / MOTOROTOCE. |
| ONTE CATEGORY PRIVATE COMME | RCIAL/MOTOROTOLE |
| SIVEHICLE CATEGORIA ACCIDENT TIME! | Fetching Bass Mid to serior |
| DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) COMME h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: L I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN I | INISTID ANCE (YES (NO) |
| HARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN! | Carrottino ONI VI |
| I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER TOUR CHINA | (REPORTING ONE) |
| 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1 | A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH |
| A) NAME: Law Hon hit Alfe | |
| A)NAME: 1880081 085074390 | CONTACT! |
| b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$8507439C | |
| c)ADDRESS: | The state of the s |
| CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICE | CY HOLDER . |
| · CONTINUE TO 3'9 IL DIVINEY YOUR | To A CALL PROPERTY SECTION 19 |
| 15 No of passon got DRIVER Col Sh love | MALBI FEMALE - 07 |
| alNAME: Goh Sh. Long | SC CONTACT! 927/338 |
| (Including driver) bINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT! 5931164 | 3C_CONTAGE |
| (1) CIADDRESS: | |
| (T) CINDOKESSI | 10000 |
| VO DATE OF BIRTH: (01 04) 1913 | JIDD/MM/TTTI |
| BOCCUPATION: (INDOOR (OUIDOOR) | |
| BIOCCUPATION IN PASS | 23 NOV 2012 (VES) NO) |
| WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE I | INSURED'S COMPANTI |
| 4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVE IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE | R WITH INSUREDI |
| IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DIAVE 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: CLEARY RAIN 5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: OF THE DIAVE | ING / OTHERS |
| | |
| 5. a WEATHER CONDITION OF OTHER | Management of the Art |
| | 1 |
| 7. OREPORTED TO POLICE (YES NO | TATION |
| IF YES, PLEASE STATE THE | KIA Forte |
| 8, THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CTR 936 | 85 MODEL KIA FORTE. |
| 4 No of personger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: STR 936 | O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O |
| 4 No of passenger O) VEHICLE NUMBER: DILL Sarah ORIVER'S NAME: Neville Sarah ORIVER'S NAME: NEVILLE SARAH | 574N _CONTACT: 8180 8503 |
| (Induding driver) B) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT! 652415 | 5741 CONTACT |
| | MICHIGANAMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A |
| () a THIRD PARITY OF CO. | MODEL! |
| di VEHICLE NUMBERI | |
| 4 10 of basoner of DRIVER'S NAME: | CONTACT |
| (Including delver) 1) NRIC/SIN/PASSPORTI | |
| The Contraction of the St. St. St. St. St. | (Q) 59 (# |
| () | · 1 |
| 20 N | 24 |
| 47 | e |
| | Sallman Gover COM |
| | |

email = Gohshilong@Gmailcom
fax =

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9311645C





GOH SHI LONG

CHINESE

01-04-1993 Country of birth SINGAPORE





4199310



HRIC No. S9311645C

03-04-2008

APT BLK 202 COMPASSVALE DRIVE

#03-587 SINGAPORE 540202

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 23 Nov 2012 at the driver; and offser motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A





Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT ICHAPTER 1898
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5096760132 Cover : drivo CLASSIC

Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : SLD5555U

Chassis Number : AGH300151289

2. Name of Policyholder : LAW HON KIT ALFRED

3. Effective Date of Insurance : 21 Dec 2017

4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 20 Dec 2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulation to the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)

 Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$600

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : N/A

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : SEOW KIAN TIONG

NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : N/A

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency : TAN WEI AUTO PTE. LTD. (00000572075)

Date of Issue : 20 Dec 2017 16:22 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

,